AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2020

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos

~NOoO O~ WNBE

Pos

~NOoO oA~ WNPE

Atleta

Monteiro Ines Maria
Pacheco Maria Manuel
Gomes Maria Isabel
Almeida Isabel Pires
Resendes Teresa Fatima
Couto Matilde Rodrigues
Rocha Maria Cleto

Atleta

Paz Antonio Manuel
Silva Gustavo Carvalho
Sousa Afonso Coelho
Leal Antonio Marinho
Braz Romao Noronha
Verissimo Luis Miguel
Almeida Antonio Botelho

Atleta

Santos Joao Pedro

Faial Diogo Lima

Melo Lourenco Filipe
Ormonde Tomas Andrade
Vieira Diogo Silveira
Barbeito Vasco Espinola
Toste Rodrigo Inacio

Atleta

Brites Marta Lopes
Fonseca Laura Luz
Sousa Matilde Filipe
Avila Leonor Espinola
Narciso Leticia Cabral
Rodrigues Maria Rita
Botelho Sofia Maria

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Campeonato Regional Clubes (Ponta Delgada, POR) - 2° Day

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

2004
2003
2006

SIoVANI
RISULTATI
Tempo
POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 02'19"16
POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada02'21"96
POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 02'25"11
POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da llha Terceira 02'32"11

2006
2004
2006
2004

POR Clube Desportivo Dos Bombeiros Da Ribei@2361de’
POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca02'37"08
POR Clube Naval Da Horta 02'39"12

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
1998
2004

Tempo

POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada01'58"89
POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 02'00"56
POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da llha Terceira 02'05"01
POR Clube Naval Da Horta 02'08"41
POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 02'08"94
POR Terceira Automovel Clube 02'21"52

POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca02'24"68

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

2003
2002
2006
2003
2001
2005
2007

Tempo

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

2006
2003
2007
2006
2005
2008
2006

POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada00'29"24
POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca00'31"98
POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 00'32"34
POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 00'33"36
POR Clube Naval Da Horta 00'33"89
POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da llha Terceira 00'36"04
POR Terceira Automovel Clube 00'36"87
Tempo
POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 00'32"47

POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada00'33"09
POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da llha Terceira 00'33"90
POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 00'38"87
POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca00'38"91
POR Clube Naval Da Horta 00'41"92
POR Clube Desportivo Dos Bombeiros Da Ribei@0&t2tidel

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

499
470
440
382
351
347
334

Pti

583
559
502
463
457
346
323

Pti

438
335
324
295
281
234
218

Pti

494
466
434
288
287
229
226
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2020

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos

~NOoO O~ WNBE

Pos

~NOoO oA~ WNPE

Atleta

Dias Ana Amarante
Raposo Carolina Ferreira
Cabral Nuria Costa

Silva Ana Carolina
Sousa Ines Tonel
Goncalves Sara Cristina
Silva Mariana Medeiros

Atleta

Anselmo Raul Sousa
Rendeiro Miguel Vargas
Valente Nicolau Augusto
Pereira Jose Manuel
Rodrigues Francisco Manuel
Camara Joao Melo

Pires Luis Maria

Atleta

Pedrosa Carlos Lopes
Aguiar Vasco Ormonde
Pacheco Francisco Silva
Toste Martim Candido
Pereira Rodrigo Sousa
Costa Rafael Resendes
Gois Afonso Medeiros

Atleta

Dias Ana Amarante

Silva Ana Carolina
Almeida Isabel Pires
Couto Ines Ferreira

Reis Mariana Tavares
Pacheco Mariana Fatima
Fontes Maria Ines

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Campeonato Regional Clubes (Ponta Delgada, POR) - 2° Day

EIDV%NI

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

2003
1991
2006
2005
2007
2008
2008

Tempo

POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 00'36"39
POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada00'36"63
POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca00'37"56

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

2005
2003
2001
2002
2006
2006
2008

POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 00'38"33
POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da Ilha Terceira 00'40"44
POR Clube Desportivo Dos Bombeiros Da Ribei@Q0&2Hd&
POR Clube Naval Da Horta 00'47"24
Tempo

POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada00'33"90
POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da llha Terceira 00'34"70

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

1994
2004
2004
2006
2003
2001
2007

POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca00'35"18
POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 00'35"96
POR Clube Naval Da Horta 00'36"51
POR Terceira Automovel Clube 00'37"16
POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 00'49"99
Tempo

POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada00'26"05
POR Terceira Automovel Clube 00'27"71
POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da llha Terceira 00'29"19
POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 00'30"02
POR Clube Naval Da Horta 00'30"28

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

2003
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2008

POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca00'31"12
POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 00'33"15
Tempo
POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 00'31"93
POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 00'33"76
POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da llha Terceira 00'33"90

POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada00'35"54
POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca00'35"59
POR Clube Desportivo Dos Bombeiros Da Ribei@37ZH0S
POR Clube Naval Da Horta 00'37"47

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

483
473
439
413
352
310
220

Pti

413
385
369
346
330
313
128

Pti

582
483
413
380
370
341
282

Pti

445
376
371
322
321
285
275
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% Campeonato Regional Clubes (Ponta Delgada, POR) - 2° Day /o;@m

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2020 SIOVANI

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Costa Joao Peres POR 2004 POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 04'41"48 585
2 Lopes Francisco Oliveira POR 2004 POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada04'50"63 532
3 Matos Gil Amaral POR 2004 POR Terceira Automovel Clube 05'07"56 448
4 Bunkovskis Rihards Bunkovfkif LAT 2005 POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca05'34"20 349
5 Mendes Tomas Marques POR 2004 POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da llha Terceira 05'42"54 324
6 Alexandrino Vasco Garcia POR 2007 POR Clube Naval Da Horta 05'50"59 303
7 Soares Daniel Pacheco POR 2004 POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 05'50"97 302

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Neves Diana Patricia POR 2006 POR Clube Naval Da Horta 05'29"25 486
2 Rino Maria Pedro POR 2005 POR Clube Naval Praia Da Vitoria 05'33"87 466
3 Barbeito Laura Espinola POR 2006 POR Nucleo Sportinguista Da Ilha Terceira ~ 05'37"81 450
4 Silveira Sofia Pereira POR 2005 POR Clube Act Fisica Bomb. De Ponta Delgada05'43"01 430
5 Silva Julia Atamas POR 2006 POR Clube Naval De Ponta Delgada 06'04"83 357
6 Melo Catarina Baptista POR 2007 POR Clube Desportivo Dos Bombeiros Da Ribei@6E2188 334
7 Sousa Margarida Carreiro POR 2008 POR Clube Desportivo Escolar De Ponta Garca06'46"00 259
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